N W =~

T6
T8
T6

T11
T8
T14
13
T8
T14
16
T11
17

T3
T3
T5
T5

T10
T10
12
13
14
T15
T15
17

Stanford Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
Championship Tees

Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Team

Oregon

Southern California
UCLA

Stanford

San Diego State
Stanford (B)
Washington
Nevada

Oregon State
San Francisco
Washington State
Colorado

Fresno State

San Jose State
Pepperdine

UC Davis

Utah

272
279
277
284
285
284
280
282
287
285
294
292
285
294
295
287
304

284
285
291
284
293
294
300
305
303
306
297
300
308
303
306
314
313

Scores

556
564
568
568
578
578
580
587
590
591
591
592
593
597
601
601
617

+4

+8

+8
+18
+18
+20
+27
+30
+31
+31
+32
+33
+37
+41
+41
+57
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Start

T7
T11
T7
T2
T2
T17
T17
T37
T25
T11
T17
T5
T7

T17
T25
T11
T37
T37
T25

T2
T25
T25
T25
T47
T25
T37
T56
T37
T37
T37
T47

T7
T17
T11
T69
T37
T25
T17
T11
T17
T25
T69
T11

T25

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
14
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T42
T42
T42

T45

Player

Patrick Rodgers
Eugene Wong
Robbie Ziegler
Daniel Miernicki
Nick Chianello
Sam Smith
Jeffrey Kang
Marcel Puyat
Ramsey Sahyoun
Alex Kim

Jay Hwang *
Pedro Figueiredo
Anton Arboleda *
Rufie Fessler
Charlie Hughes
Pontus Widegren
Andrew Vijarro
Colin Featherstone
Patrick Grimes
Jobim Carlos
Matt Hansen
Andrew Yun
Cameron Wilson
John MacArthur
Tom Berry
Taylor Travis
Cheng-Tsung Pan
David Chung
Kevin Lucas
Beau Schoolcraft
Kevin Kring

Jay Myers

Chris Williams
Mario Clemens
Martin Trainer
Josh Granger
Matt Hoffenberg
Alex Kang

J.J. Spaun
Shane Lebow
Anthony Paolucci
Wilson Bowen
Kent Hagen
Andrew Cornella

Cory McElyea

Stanford Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Team

Stanford

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon State
Southern California
Southern California
Stanford (B)
Southern California
UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

Fresno State
Washington

UCLA

Oregon

San Diego State
Stanford (B)

San Francisco

UC Davis

Stanford

Stanford
Pepperdine

San Diego State
San Francisco
Washington
Stanford

Nevada

Colorado

Colorado

San Jose State
Washington

UCLA

Southern California
UC Davis

San Diego State
San Diego State
San Diego State
Stanford (B)
Southern California
Stanford (B)
Washington State
Nevada

Washington

68
69
68
66
66
70
70
72
71
69
70
67
68
65
70
71
69
72
72
71
66
71
71
71
73
71
72
74
72
72
72
73
68
70
69
75
72
71
70
69
70
71
75
69

71

67
68
70
72
73
69
70
69
70
72
71
74
73
77
73
72
74
72
72
73
78
73
73
73
72
74
73
71
73
73
73
72
77
75
76
71
74
75
76
77
76
76
72
78

77

Scores

135
137
138
138
139
139
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147

148
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Start

T56
T25
T47
T47
T25
T47
T56

T5
T69
T77
T37
T56
T17
T77
T47
T69
T56
T69
T47
T37
T56
T56
T56
T47
T56
T69
T80
T69
T69

86
T56
T80
T83
T56
T87
T87
T56

89
T56
T80
T47
T83

T83

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
T59
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T74
T74
T74
T77
T77
T79
T79
T81
T81
T81
T84
T84
T86
T86

88

Player

Michael Anderson
Hank Frame
Josh Anderson
Derek Fribbs
Trevor Simsby
Matt Hovan
Trent Sanders
Zak Griffiths

Rak Cho

Matt Pinizzotto
Jonny Baxter *
Jonnie Motomochi
Emil Liljeroth
Brian Sunker
Alex Moore
Gavin Kwon
Justin Estrada
Jack Mulroy
Nate Jessup
Keenan Nelson
Gustavo Chuang
Parker Page
James Back

Ji Hwan Park
Daniel Semmler
Jason Burstyn
Connor Covington *
Daniel Engle
Andre DeDecker
Steven Kearney
Myles Sullivan
Christopher Lang
Sang Lee

Matt Seramin
Jack Paton *
Casey King

Luke Vivolo
Benjamin Bankhead
Nick Sherwood
Kevin DeHuff
Mike Brockington
Alex Forss

Brandon Kida

Stanford Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Team

Washington State
Washington State
Pepperdine
Colorado
Washington
San Jose State
Washington State
Nevada
Oregon

UCLA

UC Davis
Oregon State
San Francisco
Fresno State
Oregon State
Nevada

San Jose State
Fresno State
Fresno State
Fresno State
Nevada
Pepperdine
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Jose State
Colorado

San Jose State
Utah

Stanford (B)
Stanford

Utah

San Jose State
Washington State
UC Davis
Oregon
Oregon State
UC Davis

Utah

Oregon State
Pepperdine
UC Davis
Pepperdine

Utah

74
71
73
73
71
73
74
67
75
76
72
74
70
76
73
75
74
75
73
72
74
74
74
73
74
75
77
75
75
80
74
77
79
74
81
81
74
83
74
77
73
79

79

74
77
75
76
78
76
75
82
74
73
77
76
80
75
78
76
77
77
79
80
78
78
79
80
79
78
76
78
79
74
80
78
76
82
75
76
83
74
84
81
86
80

81

Scores

148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159

160
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+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19

+20



Stanford Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 30 - Apr 01

Start Finish Player Team Scores
90 89 David Oraee Colorado 85 78 163 +23
T77 90 Gentry Hicks Utah 76 88 164 +24
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